3/17/2013

100G

3FOR $1

BEST BET

BONUSBA

MEAN GR

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
3FOR $1
3FOR $1

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

10
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$11.00

$11.00
$2.00
$3.00

$5.00
$11.10
$8.10

$19.20
$4.50

$4.50
$4.00
$14.50
$29.50

$48.00
$230.00
$40.75
$26.00
$23.00
$27.20
$33.60

$380.55
$32.25
$130.00
$109.50
$31.25

$303.00
$22.50
$9.00
$6.00

$37.50
$5.00

$5.00

$813.75

Winners

$1.00

$1.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.00
$2.75
$2.00

$4.75
$96.00
$0.00
$1.50
$1.50
$12.90
$0.90

$112.80
$31.20
$145.60
$131.05
$7.10

$314.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$434.00

JP

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$2.00
$3.00

$5.00
$11.10
$8.10

$19.20
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$11.75
$27.50

$43.25
$134.00
$40.75
$24.50
$21.50
$14.30
$32.70

$267.75
$1.05
($15.60)
($21.55)
$24.15

($11.95)
$22.50
$9.00
$6.00

$37.50
$5.00

$5.00

$379.75

Per centOfSales

135

1.35
0.25
0.37

0.61
1.36
1.00

2.36
0.55

0.55
0.49
1.78
3.63

5.90
28.26
501
3.20
2.83
3.34
4.13

46.77
3.96
15.98
13.46
3.84

37.24
2.76
111
0.74

4.61
0.61

0.61

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.74

0.86
0.87

0.67
0.68

0.93

0.93
0.95
0.94

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.70
0.79
0.64

0.80

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00
0.00

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.00
0.02
0.03

0.21
0.04
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.03

0.02
0.08
0.08
0.02

0.02
0.01
0.00

0.00

0.69



